
POULTRY
POULTRY PRODUCTION FAN BELTS

POPULAR FAN BELT SIZES
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Scan for
more information!

4L/A 
15” - 312”

5L/B
22” - 580”

AX
EPDM

17” - 202”

BX
EPDM

20” - 303”

TWIST LOCK
1/2” & 5/8” 

- A21/4L230
- A22/4L240
- A23/4L250
- A24/4L260
- A25/4L270
- A26/4L280
- A28/4L300
- A29/4L310
- A30/4L320
- A31/4L330
- A32/4L340
- A33/4L350
- A34/4L360
- A35/4L370
- A36/4L380
- A37/4L390
- A38/4L400

- A39/4L410
- A40/4L420
- A41/4L430
- A42/4L440
- A43/4L450
- A44/4L460
- A45/4L470
- A46/4L480
- A47/4L490
- A48/4L500
- A49/4L510
- A50/4L520
- A51/4L530
- A52/4L540
- A53/4L550
- A54/4L560
- A55/4L570

- A56/4L580
- A57/4L590
- A58/4L600
- A59/4L610
- A60/4L620
- A61/4L630
- A63/4L650
- A65/4L670
- A69/4L710
- A70/4L720
- A71/4L730
- A73/4L750
- A75/4L770
- A85/4L870
- A88/4L900
- A91/4L930
- B35/5L380

- B38/5L410
- B43/5L460
- B49/5L520
- B50/5L530
- B65/5L680
- 4LK400
- 4LK410
- 4LK430
- 4LK460
- 4LK480
- 4LK490
- 4LK560
- 4LK600
- 4LK610
- 4LK620
- 4LK670
- AX28

- AX30
- AX31
- AX32
- AX33
- AX35
- AX38
- AX39
- AX41
- AX43
- AX44
- AX46
- AX47
- AX48
- AX49
- AX51
- AX53
- AX56

- AX57
- AX58
- AX59
- AX60
- AX62
- AX63
- AX64
- AX65
- AX71
- AX91



By manufacturing our own cord and fabric, 

owning rubber tree plantations and belt 

molds, and mixing chemicals to create our 

own compounds we guarantee top quality 

belts and eliminate inflated pricing. 

Our Vertical Integration 
Process Ensures Superior 

Quality & Value

Why 
D&D?
BECAUSE TESTING PROVES 
OUR BELTS ARE THE BEST!
In independent testing conducted by the 
Akron Rubber Development Laboratory, 
Inc.*, D&D belts outperformed Gates and 
Browning belts in break force strength by an 
average of 17% - 34.7%, and within an average 
of 1.16% - 3% in elongation. e.

This clearly shows our belts not only match 
but often exceed the quality of those from 
an industry leader, and are offered at a more 
competitive price thanks to our vertical 
integration manufacturing process. 

It’s a win-win for both our partners and their 
customers.
* Independent testing results available upon request.
** Additional fees assessed for emergencies.
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98%
Orders ship out 
the same day

165,000 sq ft
Total warehouse space

18+ 
Months of 

inventory in stock

35,000+
Unique SKUs

•	 Over 60 sales & customer service reps

•	 Phones answered by real people

•	 Online inventory search & order portal

•	 Quick response times

•	 Midwest nice

Rock Valley, IA

Dallas, TX
Macon, GAPhoenix, AZ

LOCATIONS

TOP SALES & SUPPORT


