

### **POPULAR FAN BELT SIZES**

- A21/4L230	- A39/4L410	- A56/4L580	- B38/5L410	- AX30	- AX57
- A22/4L240	- A40/4L420	- A57/4L590	- B43/5L460	- AX31	- AX58
- A23/4L250	- A41/4L430	- A58/4L600	- B49/5L520	- AX32	- AX59
- A24/4L260	- A42/4L440	- A59/4L610	- B50/5L530	- AX33	- AX60
- A25/4L270	- A43/4L450	- A60/4L620	- B65/5L680	- AX35	- AX62
- A26/4L280	- A44/4L460	- A61/4L630	- 4LK400	- AX38	- AX63
- A28/4L300	- A45/4L470	- A63/4L650	- 4LK410	- AX39	- AX64
- A29/4L310	- A46/4L480	- A65/4L670	- 4LK430	- AX41	- AX65
- A30/4L320	- A47/4L490	- A69/4L710	- 4LK460	- AX43	- AX71
- A31/4L330	- A48/4L500	- A70/4L720	- 4LK480	- AX44	- AX91
- A32/4L340	- A49/4L510	- A71/4L730	- 4LK490	- AX46	
- A33/4L350	- A50/4L520	- A73/4L750	- 4LK560	- AX47	
- A34/4L360	- A51/4L530	- A75/4L770	- 4LK600	- AX48	
- A35/4L370	- A52/4L540	- A85/4L870	- 4LK610	- AX49	
- A36/4L380	- A53/4L550	- A88/4L900	- 4LK620	- AX51	

- A91/4L930

- B35/5L380





Scan for more information!

- A37/4L390

- A38/4L400

- A54/4L560

- A55/4L570

- 4LK670

- AX28

- AX53

- AX56



# Our Vertical Integration Process Ensures Superior Quality & Value

# Why D&D?

By manufacturing our own cord and fabric, owning rubber tree plantations and belt molds, and mixing chemicals to create our own compounds we guarantee top quality belts and eliminate inflated pricing.

## BECAUSE TESTING PROVES OUR BELTS ARE THE BEST!

In independent testing conducted by the Akron Rubber Development Laboratory, Inc.\*, D&D belts outperformed Gates and Browning belts in break force strength by an average of 17% - 34.7%, and within an average of 1.16% - 3% in elongation.

This clearly shows our belts not only match but often exceed the quality of those from an industry leader, and are offered at a more competitive price thanks to our vertical integration manufacturing process.

It's a win-win for both our partners and their customers.

- \* Independent testing results available upon request.
- \*\* Additional fees assessed for emergencies.

#### **TOP SALES & SUPPORT**

- Over 60 sales & customer service reps
- Phones answered by real people
- Online inventory search & order portal
- Quick response times
- Midwest nice



98%

Orders ship out the same day

165,000 sqft

Total warehouse space

18+

Months of inventory in stock

35,000+

**Unique SKUs**